CONTROLLER SERIES
PREPARED BY:
PROJECT:
TYPE:
186 Van Dyke Street - Brooklyn, NY 11231		 Light Blue USA & Associates LLC  www.lightblueusa.com       718-475-2515
Wall Mounted
• Operating Temperature 0-40°C
• Waterproof IP20

Model Description
LB2834-5C-US RF RGB+DUAL COLOR CONTROLLER
ORDERING GUIDE
DC Version AC Version
Output Signal RF signal RF signal
Power Supply 12-24VDC 100-240VAC
Power consumption < 20 mA < 15 mA
19.4 mm 43.58 mm
6
5
.5
8
 m
m
DC Power input
V- V+
DC INPUT
RF Wall Panel
Controller
8
3
.0
0
 m
m
DC Version
RF Wall Panel
Controller
AC Version
L
L
N
N
AC INPUT
AC Power input
RF RGBWW CONTROLLER
CONTROLLER SERIES
PREPARED BY:
PROJECT:
TYPE:
186 Van Dyke Street - Brooklyn, NY 11231		 Light Blue USA & Associates LLC  www.lightblueusa.com       718-475-2515
Wall Mounted
Wiring diagram
12-24VDC
PSU
AC 100-240V
• DO NOT install with power applied to device.
• DO NOT expose the device to moisture.
Safety & Warnings
V- V+
DC INPUT
RF Wall Panel
Controller
DC Version
AC 100-240V
AC Version
RF Wall Panel
Controller
AC Version
L L N N
AC INPUT
AC Power
50/60Hz
AC Power
50/60Hz
Click to turn on/off